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HEf Iralg i FAZ FMEE | &eE | &0E | 1SS | BRES | forER
104/08/03 155,040 4,763,101 31.30| 31.30f 30.45| 30.90 -0.40 103
104/08/04 268,002 8,234,116 31.30| 31.30| 30.40| 30.40 -0.50 159
104/08/05 208,005 6,330,915 30.35| 30.85| 30.25| 30.80| +0.40 138
104/08/06 96,153 2,969,332 30.90| 31.10| 30.65| 30.80 0.00 76
104/08/07 95,000 2,938,550 30.70f 31.35| 30.65| 31.35| +0.55 70
104/08/10 444,000 14,200,900 31.45| 32.45| 31.35| 32.00| +0.65 307
104/08/11 247,001 7,832,285 32.05| 32.30| 31.20| 31.35 -0.65 170
104/08/12 140,100 4,391,397 31.30) 31.65| 31.15] 31.45| +0.10 108
104/08/13 103,000 3,232,200 31.25| 31.55| 31.20| 31.35 -0.10 75
104/08/14 153,478 4,847,510 31.80) 31.90| 31.35| 31.40| +0.05 120
104/08/17 193,000 6,093,300 31.80| 31.90| 31.20| 31.20 -0.20 130
104/08/18 263,002 8,093,110 31.20) 31.25] 30.40| 30.55 -0.65 149
104/08/19 358,000 10,769,400 30.25| 30.70| 29.80| 29.85 -0.70 209
104/08/20 153,001 4,605,252 29.80| 30.45| 29.80| 29.95| +0.10 104
104/08/21 376,002 10,841,958| 29.75| 29.90| 28.20| 28.45 -1.50 251
104/08/24 1,024,006 26,514,309 27.95| 28.00| 25.65( 25.65 -2.80 384
104/08/25 454,004 11,337,500 24.50| 25.90| 24.45| 25.20 -0.45 304
104/08/26 300,050 7,485,869 24.70| 25.35| 24.45| 25.35| +0.15 189
104/08/27 326,000 8,453,900 25.45| 26.20| 25.40| 25.80] +0.45 223
104/08/28 302,003 7,929,934 26.20| 26.45| 26.05| 26.30| +0.50 190
104/08/31 222,665 5,827,137 26.15| 26.30| 26.00| 26.30 0.00 121




